Exhibit A
List of Participating Stations and Local Branding of Contest 

	Company
	Your Name
	Your Email
	Call Letters
	Contest Name
	Call Letters
	Contest Name
	Call Letters
	Contest Name
	Call Letters
	Contest Name
	Call Letters
	Contest Name
	Call Letters
	Contest Name
	Call Letters
	Contest Name

	3 Cities Inc.
	Toni Holm
	tch@mixx96.com
	KXXO
	Thousand-Dollar Weekdays
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3 Rivers Radio Group
	Mike Beverly
	mike@3riversradiogroup.com
	WALI
	2k A Day Giveaway
	WDNT
	2k A Day Giveaway
	WENR
	2K A Day Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3 Towers Broadcasting Company LLC
	Scott Huber
	shuber@wsvx.com
	WSVX
	GIANT 2K-A-Day Jackpot
	WROI
	GIANT 2K-A-Day Jackpot
	WREB
	GIANT 2K-A-Day Jackpot
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7 Mountains Media
	JC Burton
	jc@capcityradio.com
	WBHV
	B's Big Bucks
	WZWW
	 3WZ's 2K A Day Giveaway
	WOWY
	Money For Nothing
	WLEJ
	Bigfoot's Backwoods Pay Day
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7 Mountains Media
	JC Burton
	jc@capcityradio.com
	WNKI
	Wink's Keyword to Win Cash
	WCBF
	Bigfoot Bucks
	WMTT
	Met Money
	WNGZ
	Wingz Wad of Cash
	WPHD
	Cool Cash
	WENY
	Magic Words
	WCBF
	Jamz Fat Stacks of Cash

	7 Mountains Media
	JC Burton
	jc@capcityradio.com
	WSBG
	$1000 A Day Giveaway
	WVPO
	Bigfoot Bucks
	WLGD
	Bigfoot Bucks
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Adams Radio of Fort Wayne
	Ron Stone
	ronstone@adamsradiogroup.com
	WBTU
	US 933 Cash Is King Contest
	WJFX
	Hot 1079 Cash Bribe
	LOUD
	Breakfast Club Cash
	B969
	Steve Harvey Stimulus Cash
	WWFW
	Wayne's Words
	WXKE
	Classic Rock Cash
	 
	 

	Adams Radio of Las Cruces
	Ron Stone
	ronstone@adamsradiogroup.com
	KWML
	Kool Kash Giveaway
	KHQT
	Hot Cash Giveaway
	KGRT
	2k A Day Giveaway
	KSNM
	2K a Day Classic Cash Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Adams Radio of Northern Indiana
	Ron Stone
	ronstone@adamsradiogroup.com
	WLJE
	Fall Into Cash!
	WZVN
	Fall Into Cash!
	WXRD
	Fall Into Cash!
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Adams Radio of Tallahassee
	Ron Stone
	ronstone@adamsradiogroup.com
	WWOF
	2K a Day Workday
	WQTL
	Kool Cash Workday
	WXTY
	$2,000 Workday
	WHTF
	$2,000 Cash Bribe
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Advanced Media Partners
	Michael Rea
	mrea@csmpost.com
	WPIA
	 
	WWCT
	 
	WZPN
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Alabama Media
	Bob Holladay
	bobh@radiopeople.com
	WJRL
	 Money for Nuthin' 2K a day
	WECB
	2K a day giveaway
	WESP
	2K a day giveaway
	WBBK
	2K Payday
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	All Pro Broadcasting
	Kimberly Martinez
	kmartinez@hot1039.com
	KHTI
	Hot 1039's 2K-A-Day Giveaway!
	KATY
	KATY's 2K-A-Day Giveaway!
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Bennett Radio Group
	Stan Bennett
	stan@bennettradiogroup.com
	WOXO
	Country Cash
	WIGY
	2K A DAY GIVEAWAY
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Brayden Madison / Kensington
	Randy Campbell
	randy@whinradio.com
	WHIN
	Tookie's (two-key's) 2K a Day!
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Brayden Madison Broadcasting
	Randy Campbell
	randy@whinradio.com
	WHIN
	(duplicate entry listed above)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Cap City Communications
	JC Burton
	jc@capcityradio.com
	WFKY
	Cash Cow
	WFRT
	Passport's Road to Riches
	WKYW
	Pop Radio's Bling Bling
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Captain Barbosa Media
	Boomer BARBOSA
	boomer@949TheBridge.com
	KBGE
	The Thoughtful Gift of Cash
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Chesterman Communications Jamestown Inc.
	Patrick R. Pfeiffer
	mrradio@ksjbam.com
	KSJB
	KSJB Cash Cow Giveaway
	KSJZ
	Mix 93.3 Cash Code Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Chisholm Trail Broadcasting
	Kevin Waltman
	kwaltman@champlinbroadcasting.com
	KXLS
	$1,000 WORKDAY GIVEAWAY
	KHRK
	2K A DAY GIVEAWAY
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	CLARITY COMMUNICATIONS
	Lynn Martin
	lmartin@lmcomm.com
	WLXO
	MistiDawn's Mad Money 
	WZNN
	The Cash Zone 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Coastal Broadcasting
	Robert maschio
	bob@coastalbroadcasting.com
	WCZT
	Fall Into Cash Giveaway
	WJSE
	Fall Into Cash Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Codcomm, Inc.
	John Garabedian
	john@rcrq.com
	WHYA
	1K a Day Giveaway
	WPXC
	1K a Day Giveaway
	WFRQ
	1K a Day Giveaway
	WKFY
	1K a Day Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Costa Eagle Radio
	Deborah Metros
	dmetros@cervmedia.com
	wmvx
	Valley 989's 2K-a-Day Cash Giveway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	DENBAR COMMUNICATIONS INC.
	DENNIS ROYER, SR
	dgrsr@msn.com
	WBBC
	IT'S Bobcat's 2k-a-day giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	DJ Broadcasting
	David Hoehne
	dave@kdcountry.com
	WKDE
	KD Country's 2K A Day Cash Giveaway
	W271DB
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Edwards Communications
	Timothy Murphy
	murphy@tcadvertiser.com
	WIDL-FM
	Classic Rock Cash
	WKYO-AM
	Classic Country Cash
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Edwards Communications
	John Birbari
	john@wrrnetwork.com
	KTAK
	 
	KVOW
	 
	KFCW
	 
	KWYW
	 
	KDNO
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Edwards Communications
	Darrel Kelly
	dkelly@truenorthradionetwork.com
	WHAK
	Waves of Cash Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Edwards Communications
	Darrel Kelly
	dkelly@truenorthradionetwork.com
	WHSB
	$2K a Day Cash Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Edwards Communications
	Darrel Kelly
	dkelly@truenorthradionetwork.com
	WWTH
	Classic Cash Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Fleming Street Communications
	Debra Hogan
	debhogan1@aol.com
	WJUC
	THE JUICE 1073 2K A DAY GIVEAWAY
	 
	THE JUICE 1073 2K A DAY GIVEAWAY
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	FLEMING STREET COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
	D. L. HOGAN
	debhogan1@aol.com
	WJUC
	THE JUICE 1073 2K A DAY GIVEAWAY
	 
	THE JUICE 1073 2K A DAY GIVEAWAY
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Florida Keys Media, LLC
	Bob Holladay
	bobh@radiopeople.com
	WWUS
	US 1 - Thousand Dollar Giveaway
	WCNK
	Conch Cash Giveaway
	WAVK
	The Zone Cash Score Giveaway
	WEOW
	WEOW 92.7 Fast Cash Giveaway
	WAIL
	WAIL 99.5 Rocken the Cash Giveaway
	WCTH
	Thunder Country Cash Giveaway
	WFKZ
	Sun 103 Rock Solid Cash Giveaway

	Forks Broadcasting Inc
	Mark C Lamb
	mark@forksbroadcasting.com
	KBDB
	Twilight 96.7 $2000 a Day Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Forks Broadcasting Inc
	Mark Lamb
	mark@forksbroadcasting.com
	KBDB
	ForksTalk Online $2000 a Day Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Franklin Broadcasting Corporation
	Michael Clark
	michael@wlqmradio.com
	WLQM
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	G2 Media Group LLC
	Darren Girdner
	darren@kxmx.com
	KAGE
	Cash Cow Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Gold Standard Broadcasting, Inc
	Randy
	Randy@gsmediafl.com
	WGSX
	Grand Slam of Cash! 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Heart of Wisconsin Media LLC
	Bob Goff
	bob@wisconsin106.com
	WCWI
	True K Payday
	WFHR
	1 K Windfall
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	HEFTEL BROADCASTING
	RICHARD HEFTEL
	richard@heftel.com
	KHYZ
	 
	KHDR
	 
	KIXW
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Highway 64 Radio LLC
	Chris Lash
	fishfm1@hotmail.com
	KDDD
	Second Chance to Win County Cash
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Hill broadcasting
	Danny Hill
	dannyhill@rewind981.com
	KRWI
	We'll pay you to listen 2K givaway!
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Holladay Broadcasting
	Bob Holladay
	bobh@radiopeople.com
	KJLO
	2 K A Day Giveaway
	KLIP
	1 K A Day Payroll Payout
	KRVV
	2 K A Day Cash Machine
	KMVX
	2 K A Day Payday
	KMLB
	$2,000 Dollar Workday Bonus
	KRJO
	$1,000 Dollar A Day Country Cash Pot
	 
	 

	Holston Valley Broadcasting Corp
	David Widener
	davidw@wtfm.com
	WTFM
	2k A Day Workday Payday
	WRZK
	959 The Hog Free Cash
	WVEK
	2K A Day Cash Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Hometown Broadcasting
	Nick Van Nocker
	nvannocker@hometownbroadcasting.com
	93.1
	Wave Give-A-Way - Waving 1K Cash
	102.3
	Bug Cluster Bucks
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Jackson Hole Radio
	Scott Anderson
	sba@scottanderson.biz
	KMTN
	End of Season Bonus
	KZJH
	End of Season Bonus
	KSGT
	 
	KJAX
	End of Season Bonus
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	JetStream Media LLC
	John Golobish
	JohnG@jetstreammedia.net
	WPFQ
	Win "A Grand in Your Hand"
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Kensington Digital Media
	Tony Richards
	trichards@kensington.media
	WHPY
	2K a Day Workday
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Kensington Digital Media
	Woody Zimmerman
	woody@kensington.media
	WRSW
	Economic Stimulus Paycheck Contest
	WAWC
	Willie's Country Cash
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	KGVY LLC
	James Walker
	gvaz2009@gmail.com
	 
	WEEKDAY 1000 DOLLAR GIVEAWAY
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	KGY, INC
	Nick Kerry
	nick.kerry@kgyradio.com
	KYYO
	KAYO CASH
	KYYOF2
	KGY's $2K Payday 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	KHIL Radio
	JOHN A OBERREUTER
	KHIL@VTC.NET
	KHIL
	Kountry Kash
	KHIL
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	KIIC
	Joe Milledge
	joe@kiicradio.com
	KIIC
	KIIC's  Cash Cow
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Lake Broadcasting Inc.
	Robert Grantham
	rgrantham@lakebroadcasting.com
	WKGA
	Kowaliga Country's All In To Win 
	WDNG
	The Mountain's $2K a Day Giveaway
	WFEB
	B101's ATM Malfunction
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Leatherman Communications Inc.
	Patti Leatherman
	kchi@greenhills.net
	KCHI
	A Grand in Your Hand
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Leighton Broadcasting - Fergus Falls
	Doug Gray
	dgray@leightonbroadcasting.com
	KZCR
	2K A Day Giveaway
	KJJK
	2K A Day Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	LKCM Radio Group LP
	Gerry Schlegel
	gerry@theranchradio.com
	KFWR
	The Ranch 2K A Day Giveaway, presented by Rank Ride Fantasy
	KTFW
	The Hank FM Free Money Workday
	KTWF
	The Hank FM Free Money Workday
	KRVF
	The Ranch 2K A Day Giveaway, presented by Rank Ride Fantasy
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	LM Communications
	Lynn Martin
	lmartin@lmcomm.com
	WCOO
	Thank you for being a friend!
	WYBB
	A Grand In Your Hand
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	LM Communications
	Lynn Martin
	lmartin@lmcomm.com
	WGKS
	Thousand Dollar Workday payday
	WBTF
	STEVE HARVEY'S STACKS OF CASH!!
	WCDA
	Win Mandy and Jimmy’s Cash
	WBVX
	Game Of Thousands 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	LM Communications
	Lynn Martin
	lmartin@lmcomm.com
	WLXG
	Cash Grab
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	LM Communications
	Lynn Martin
	lmartin@lmcomm.com
	WMXE
	2K A Day Giveaway 
	WKLC
	Go Fund Yourself
	WJYP
	1K Payday
	WSCW
	Keyword To Cash 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Lucky Dog Broadcasting
	Frank Mueller
	frank@luckydogbroadcasting.com
	KKUT
	Kosy Kash Contest
	KWLO
	$2K A Day Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Magic Broadcasting II, LLC
	Jon Jopling
	jon@magicfl.com
	WVFT
	Money Talks
	WILN
	Island's Treasure Chest
	WWLY
	Raid Willie's Wallet
	WYYX
	Go Fund Yourself with 97X
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Manning Media, Inc.
	Fred Manning
	fmanning@manningmediainc.com
	WWEG
	2-K A-Day Giveaway
	WAFY
	2-K A-Day Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Maryland Media One, LLC
	Steve Clendenin
	steve@whgmgold.com
	WHGM
	Fall Into Cash
	WXJX
	Fall Into Cash
	WMIR
	Fall Into Cash
	WYAY
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Maximum Impact Communications
	David Stratton
	dave.stratton2@gmail.com
	WQBR
	2k a Day Keyword Cash Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	McKenzie River Broadcasting
	Jeff Baird
	jeff@kmge.fm
	KMGE
	$1,000 Workday 
	KKNU
	$1,000 Workday 
	KEUG
	$1,000 Workday 
	KEQB
	$1,000 Workday 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	mediaBrew Communications Marquette Llc
	Chuck Williams
	chuck@mediabrewup.com
	WFXD
	mediaBrew's Two Thousand Dollar a Day Giveaway
	WKQS
	mediaBrew's Two Thousand Dollar a Day Giveaway
	WRUP
	mediaBrew's Two Thousand Dollar a Day Giveaway
	WFXD
	mediaBrew's Two Thousand Dollar a Day Giveaway
	WFXD
	mediaBrew's Two Thousand Dollar a Day Giveaway
	WFXD
	mediaBrew's Two Thousand Dollar a Day Giveaway
	 
	 

	Midlands Media Group
	Keith Stover
	keith@midlandsmediagroup.com
	WWNQ
	Free Money ATM Game
	WZMJ
	Free Money Grab Bag
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Nashville's Sports Radio Inc
	Randy Bell
	ranbell@aol.com
	WNSR
	the contest
	WMGC
	competencias
	WNTC
	the contest
	WSJD
	the contest
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Pamal Broadcasting Ltd.
	Robert Furlong
	rfurlong@pamal.com
	WDVT
	Workday Winnings
	WJEN
	Cat Country Cash
	WJJR
	Fall Into Cash
	WSYB
	2K a Day Giveaway
	WZRT
	Cash-A-Palooza
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Pamal Broadcasting Ltd.
	Robert Furlong
	rfurlong@pamal.com
	WKBE
	The Big Country 107.1 $1000 Cash Payday
	WFFG
	The Froggy $1000 Green Giveaway
	WNYQ
	The Q $1000 Cash Words
	WMML
	Not participating
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Pamal Broadcasting Ltd.
	Robert Furlong
	rfurlong@pamal.com
	WSPK
	Pay Your Bills
	WHUD
	1K A Day Workday
	WXPK
	The Peak Cash Grab
	WBPM
	2K A Day Giveaway
	WGHQ
	not participating
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Pamal Broadcasting Ltd.
	Robert Furlong
	rfurlong@pamal.com
	WYJB
	$1000 At Work Pay Day
	WFLY
	1K A Day Giveaway
	WKLI
	$1000 Cash Kitty
	WAJZ
	$1000 Hip Hop Jack Pot
	WROW
	Magic Money Game
	WINU
	Become A Thousandaire
	 
	 

	PMB Broadcasting, LLC
	Joseph Brannan
	jbrannan@pmbradio.com
	WCGQ
	The Q107.3 $1k Giveaway
	WKCN
	The Kissin' 99.3 $1k Giveaway
	WKCN
	The 106.9 Rocks $1k Giveaway
	WBOJ
	The Boomer 102.5 $1k Giveaway
	WLTC
	The 103.7 Lite fm $1k Giveaway
	WRCG
	The Classic Rock 105.5 $1k Giveaway
	 
	 

	Port Broadcasting
	Pete Falconi
	pete@portbroadcast.com
	WGUY
	Grand In Your Hand
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Port Broadcasting
	Pete Falconi
	pete@portbroadcast.com
	WXEX
	Grand In Your Hand
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Powell Broadcasting
	Dennis Bullock
	dbullock@powellbroadcasting.com
	KSUX
	KSUX Money Grab!
	KKMA
	Big Daddy's Big Money
	KQNU
	Take Google's Money
	KKYY
	Y101.3's Big Cash Bonanza
	KSCJ
	2k a Day Money Madness
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Q-Media Group
	Andrew DeVall
	adevall@q-mediagroup.com
	KWNG
	2K Per Day Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Q-Media Group
	Andrew DeVall
	adevall@mediagroup.com
	WCMP
	2K Per Day Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Radio Plus
	Terry Davis
	davis@wfdl.com
	WFDL
	2K Per Day Giveaway
	WTCX
	Rockin' Cash Give Away
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Ranchland Broadcasting Company
	Scott Poese
	scott@kbrx.com
	KBRX
	Fall Cash Contest
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	RCG Media, LLC
	Joseph Brannan
	jbrannan@rcg.media
	WBFA
	The 98.3 The Beat $1k Giveaway
	WKCN
	The Hip Hop 106.5 $1k Giveaway
	WRLD
	The 95.3 Smooth R&B $1k Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Regional Radio
	Clay Ashworth
	cashworth@rrggf.com
	WWSC
	93WSC THE LEGEND CLASSIC CASH GIVEAWAY
	WCKM
	985 CKM CALL FOR CASH
	WCQL
	HITS 959 HOT CASH GIVEAWAY
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Renda Broadcasting Corporation
	Alan Serena
	aserena@rendabroadcasting.com
	WDAD
	Grand in Your Hand
	WQMU
	Grand In Your Hand
	WLCY
	Grand In Your Hand
	WCCS
	Grand In Your Hand
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Renda Broadcasting Corporation
	Alan Serena
	aserena@rendabroadcasting.com
	WEJZ
	Thousand Dollar Workday
	WGNE
	Commercial Free Cash
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Renda Broadcasting Corporation
	Alan Serena
	aserena@rendabroadcasting.com
	WHJB
	Classic Cash Contest
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Renda Broadcasting Corporation
	Alan Serena
	aserena@rendabroadcasting.com
	WPXZ
	Easy Money Giveaway
	WECZ
	2K A Day Giveaway
	WKQL
	KOOL Cash Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Renda Broadcasting Corporation
	Alan Serena
	aserena@rendabroadcasting.com
	WSHH
	Thousand Dollar Workday
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Renda Broadcasting Corporation
	Alan Serena
	aserena@rendabroadcasting.com
	WWGR
	Thousand Dollars in Commercial Free Cash
	WJGO
	Thoousand Dollar Workday
	WGUF
	Thousand Dollar Stimulus
	WSGL
	Thousand Dollar Workday
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Reno Media Group
	Tom Quinn
	tom@renomediagroup.com
	KODS
	1k A Day Payday
	KRNO
	Thousand Dollar Payday
	KLCA
	A Grand In Your Hand
	KOLC
	Ten Country Cash
	KZTQ
	Bob Bucks
	KBZZ
	$1,000 In Classic Bacon 
	 
	 

	Sound Broadcasters
	Bob Kelley
	bob@wktg.com
	WKTG
	Double Thousand dollar a day giveaway
	WFMW
	Double Thousand dollar a day giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Southern Broadcasting
	Michael Brandt
	mike@southernradio.net
	WWGM
	Classic Rock Classic Cash
	WYDL
	Easy Money Machine
	WWFA
	102.7 KISSFM ATM
	WSLV
	Country Cash Cow
	WTKI
	2k a day Easy cash payday
	WIEZ
	Wild Cash ATM
	 
	 

	Steel City Media
	Gregg Frischling
	gfrisch@steelcitymedia.com
	KBEQ
	Q104 Cash Cow
	KCKC
	2K Workday
	KFKF
	KFKF Cash Hog
	KMXV
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Steel City Media
	Gregg Frischling
	gfrisch@steelcitymedia.com
	WLTJ
	$1000 Quick Cash
	WRRK
	1K Payday
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Sterling Broadcasting, LLC
	Lyman James
	lyman@poncacityradio.com
	KQSN
	2K A Day Cash Cow Giveaway
	WBBZ
	2K A Day Jackpot
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Telemedia Broadcasting Inc WGRQ/WGRX
	tom cooper
	tcoopergm@gmail.com
	WGRQ
	Dave's Thousand Dollar Giveaway
	WGRX
	Thunder 104.5 Thousand dollar giveaway 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	TNCRadio.LIVE
	Tom Kelley
	tkelley@tncradio.live
	 
	$1000 Driver Bonus
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Trending Media, Inc.
	Todd Steinkamp
	todd@trendingm.com
	KXIA
	KIX Cash
	KFJB
	Win Kyle's Cash
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Turner Media Group Inc
	Eric Turner
	eric@turnermediagroup.net
	WZBB
	Workday Payday
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Vizella Media
	Todd Mallinson
	ToddM@VizellaMedia.com
	WPIE
	Rolling in the Dough
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	VOX AM/FM LLC
	John Mullett
	John@star929.com
	WEZF
	Workday Payday
	WXXX
	95 Triple X Cash Grab
	WCPV
	Grand In Your Hand
	WEAV
	Thousand Dollar Payout
	WVTK
	The One Thousand Dollar Cash Stash
	WXZO
	The Me Money Jackpot
	WVMT
	WVMT's Cash Grab

	Walco Enterprises, LLC
	James Brown
	james@bosshoggradio.net
	WHNR
	Bring Home The Bacon 2k a Day Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Waynco Radio Inc.
	John Tickner
	jtickner@wny.twcbc.com
	WUUF
	Country Cash
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	WEBR Radio
	William Yuhnke
	Bill@webr1440.com
	WEBR
	1k A Day Giveaway
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	WFJX 910 AM & 104.3 FM Radio Stations (Mahon Communications Inc.)
	David Points
	points@foxradioroanoke.com
	WFJX
	2 K Per Day Give - A - Way
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	WGLM
	James A Chesley
	morning@m1063.com
	WGLM
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Wireless Communications Corp.
	Jim Field
	kjan@metc.net
	KJAN
	KJAN 2K/Day
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	A Grand In Your Hand
	KIOT
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